
Bill To: Date

Number

N° Paid 8 Check

N° Pending 0 Truck

#Ticket Product Unit Rate Amount

34170359 5PSLSB 21.83 5.70 124.43

34170479 P8 - (111505) WHCRWA SWSP Segments A1 and A2 - N.LK.HOU. 5PSSDB 21.72 3.70 80.36

34170494 P8 - (117823) City of Pasadena - Pasadena Blvd 7PSSDB 21.86 6.20 135.53

34170518 P8 - (113294) Flagstone Sec 3 WSD&P 5PSSDB 21.84 5.45 119.03

34170536 P8 - (115184) Mesa Garden Apataments 7PSSDB 21.81 3.50 76.33

34170589 P8 - (115516) MCAT Long Drive 5PSSDB 21.65 5.45 117.99

34170625 P8 - (112510) TIDWELL SENIOR APT. 5PSSDB 21.77 4.40 95.79

34170651 5PSSDB 21.84 5.95 129.95

879.41

5% -43.97

SUBTOTAL 835.44

-$145.75

TOTAL $689.69

Settlement
of payment

Aleisy Vernal 1/25/2025

Aleisy Vernal R004299

3191

D203

Pugmill - Order

P8 - (116890) Crosby Sub - CNP

P8 - 111129

Fuel


	01-17-2025 to 01-23-2025



